OP \$40.00 8647996

ETAS ID: TM449771

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

tylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Edwin Barnaby Colt		12/10/2014	INDIVIDUAL: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Serik Sovetovitch Bulatkulov	
Street Address:	4401 Lee Hwy Apt 42	
City:	Arlington	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22207	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86479960	DOCUCERTIFY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6193597276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6193597276

Email: serik.bulatkulov@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Colt Edwin Barnaby

Address Line 1: 4401 Lee Hwy Apt 42

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22207

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Colt Edwin Barnaby
SIGNATURE:	/Colt Edwin Barnaby/
DATE SIGNED:	11/06/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Legal_Change_of_Name_MD_1_Page#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006196 FRAME: 0909

900427515

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, MARYLAND

IN THE MATTER OF

EDWIN BARNABY COLT

CAE14-29819

FOR CHANGE OF NAME TO

SERIK SOVETOVITCH BULATKULOV

ORDER OF COURT

Wpon consideration of the foregoing Petition for Change of Name, it is this _

 $\int \int day$

of Deemker

2014, by the Circuit Court for Prince George's County, Maryland,

ORDERED, that the name EDWIN BARNABY COLT be and is hereby changed to

SERIK SOVETOVITCH BULATKULOV; and it is further,

ORDERED, that this matter is closed for statistical purposes only.

Hassan A. El-Amin

Judge

TIPLE COPY-

E12-18-14

K

TRADEMARK REEL: 006196 FRAME: 0910

RECORDED: 11/06/2017